24-hour fax back  916-431-6545  •  www.stegmann.com
Tel. 800-811-9110  •  937-454-1956  •  Fax 937-454-1955  •  E-mail  sales@stegmann.com
7496 Webster Street • P.O. Box 13596 • Dayton, OH 45413-13596
PT8600
Cable-Extension Motion Conversion Module
Features
Measuring lengths from 0 to 50
inches

Tel. 800-811-9110  •  937-454-1956  •  Fax 937-454-1955  •  E-mail  sales@stegmann.com
7496 Webster Street • P.O. Box 13596 • Dayton, OH 45413-13596
How To Order
PT8600
Use the numbered references throughout this datasheet to construct your
ordering code as shown below.
Encoder Options
 5 order code
Incremental Encoders:
HD20-F HD20, 2.5” square flange, 3/8” shaft
HD25-F HD25, 2.5” square flange, 3/8” shaft
DG60L-W DG60L, face mount flange, 10mm shaft
DG60LES-W DG60LES, face mount flange, 10mm shaft
Absolute Encoders:
AG626-SSI AG626, SSI compatible, face mount flange, 10mm shaft
AG626-DN AG626, DeviceNet compatible, face mount flange, 10mm shaft
AG626-DP AG626, Profibus, face mount flange, 10mm shaft
AG626-IBS AG626, Interbus, face mount flange, 10mm shaft
Notes:
1.) Please refer to the individual datasheet for the above models to build a complete model number using the above mandatory features.
2.) Please contact Stegmann to specify other models.
Example for ordering
The above sample shows a model with the following attributes:
• Full stroke range: 200 inches
• Enclosure material: powder-painted aluminum
• Measuring Cable: 0.034-in. dia. nylon-coated stainless steel
cable
• Encoder: AG626-SSI, multiturn absolute
PT8600 – – –0200 1 1 1 AG626-SSI
  1 2 3 4 5